
1 16 Joseph Thonya (MB) 3 4 6 13 0.75
1 17 Brown Avara (OH) 3 4 2 9 0.75
3 4 Leacock Shani (MB) 1 - 4 5 0.25
3 13 Smith De-Ann (MB) 1 2 5 8 0.25
- 6 Phillips Akilah (L) - - - -
- 10 Lewis Julia (OH) - - 1 1
- 12 Evelyn Mya (OH) - - - -
- 18 Jordan Ashley (S) - - - -
- 5 Blenman Akeelah (S) - 1 7 8
- 15 Carrington Abeje (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 12 25 45 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 16 Joseph Thonya (MB) 6 - 7 13 46.15
2 10 Lewis Julia (OH) 20 8 21 49 40.82
3 5 Blenman Akeelah (S) 1 - 3 4 25.00
3 13 Smith De-Ann (MB) 1 1 2 4 25.00
5 18 Jordan Ashley (S) 1 - 4 5 20.00
6 4 Leacock Shani (MB) 1 3 3 7 14.29
7 17 Brown Avara (OH) 4 4 21 29 13.79
8 12 Evelyn Mya (OH) - 1 2 3 0.00
8 15 Carrington Abeje (OP) - 1 1 2 0.00
- 6 Phillips Akilah (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 18 64 116 29.31


Spike

Limit:   0.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BAR • Barbados

BAR
LCA 1

3 25
23

22
25

25
14

25
18

97
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:47 0:25 0:20 0:14 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 2005/22/2014
Ponce, Puerto Rico
Auditorio Juan 'Pachin' Vicens

Match duration:  Start: 14:20  End: 15:55  Total: 1:35
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1 17 Brown Avara (OH) 7 7 13 27 1.75
2 10 Lewis Julia (OH) 4 7 13 24 1.00
3 5 Blenman Akeelah (S) 3 3 9 15 0.75
3 6 Phillips Akilah (L) 3 4 11 18 0.75
3 13 Smith De-Ann (MB) 3 3 4 10 0.75
6 16 Joseph Thonya (MB) 2 - 5 7 0.50
7 15 Carrington Abeje (OP) 1 3 2 6 0.25
- 18 Jordan Ashley (S) - - - -
- 12 Evelyn Mya (OH) - 3 5 8
- 4 Leacock Shani (MB) - 3 4 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 33 66 122 5.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 46 2 48

1 17 Brown Avara (OH) 6 1 18 25 1.50
2 13 Smith De-Ann (MB) 2 - 10 12 0.50
3 10 Lewis Julia (OH) 1 1 16 18 0.25
- 4 Leacock Shani (MB) - - 9 9
- 6 Phillips Akilah (L) - - - -
- 12 Evelyn Mya (OH) - - 4 4
- 15 Carrington Abeje (OP) - - 3 3
- 16 Joseph Thonya (MB) - 1 12 13
- 5 Blenman Akeelah (S) - 1 10 11
- 18 Jordan Ashley (S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 5 82 96 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BAR • Barbados

BAR
LCA 1

3 25
23

22
25

25
14

25
18

97
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:47 0:25 0:20 0:14 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 2005/22/2014
Ponce, Puerto Rico
Auditorio Juan 'Pachin' Vicens

Match duration:  Start: 14:20  End: 15:55  Total: 1:35
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1 16 Joseph Thonya (MB) 1 - - 1 100.00
2 4 Leacock Shani (MB) 1 - 1 2 50.00
3 6 Phillips Akilah (L) 13 2 9 24 45.83
4 17 Brown Avara (OH) 4 - 7 11 36.36
5 10 Lewis Julia (OH) 9 1 19 29 27.59
6 5 Blenman Akeelah (S) - - 1 1 0.00
6 12 Evelyn Mya (OH) - - 3 3 0.00
6 13 Smith De-Ann (MB) - - 1 1 0.00
- 15 Carrington Abeje (OP) - - - -
- 18 Jordan Ashley (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 3 41 72 34.72


Reception

Limit:   0.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Blenman Akeelah (S) 6 4 83 93 1.50
- 6 Phillips Akilah (L) - - 3 3
- 10 Lewis Julia (OH) - - 1 1
- 12 Evelyn Mya (OH) - - - -
- 13 Smith De-Ann (MB) - - 2 2
- 16 Joseph Thonya (MB) - - 1 1
- 17 Brown Avara (OH) - - 1 1
- 18 Jordan Ashley (S) - 1 3 4
- 15 Carrington Abeje (OP) - 1 2 3
- 4 Leacock Shani (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 7 96 109 1.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BAR • Barbados

BAR
LCA 1

3 25
23

22
25

25
14

25
18

97
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:47 0:25 0:20 0:14 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 2005/22/2014
Ponce, Puerto Rico
Auditorio Juan 'Pachin' Vicens

Match duration:  Start: 14:20  End: 15:55  Total: 1:35
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1 6 Casimie Lisa (MB) 2 - 2 4 0.50
1 5 Laurecin Indira (MB) 2 2 7 11 0.50
3 1 Edward Natalie (OP) 1 - 2 3 0.25
3 3 Edward Tramaine (S) 1 - 6 7 0.25
- 2 Isidore Sancha (L) - - - -
- 8 Lansiquot Jamilla (OH) - - - -
- 10 Williams Tyna (MB) - - 2 2
- 12 Wilson Cindy (S) - - - -
- 7 Hamilton Dania (OH) - 1 4 5
- 4 Edward Latoya (OH) - 1 1 2
- 9 Noel Dala (OH) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 5 25 36 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 5 Laurecin Indira (MB) 7 2 4 13 53.85
2 6 Casimie Lisa (MB) 4 3 3 10 40.00
3 4 Edward Latoya (OH) 14 4 23 41 34.15
4 7 Hamilton Dania (OH) 7 6 14 27 25.93
5 10 Williams Tyna (MB) 1 2 1 4 25.00
6 9 Noel Dala (OH) 1 2 2 5 20.00
7 1 Edward Natalie (OP) 5 6 15 26 19.23
8 3 Edward Tramaine (S) - - 2 2 0.00
8 2 Isidore Sancha (L) - 1 - 1 0.00
- 8 Lansiquot Jamilla (OH) - - - -
- 12 Wilson Cindy (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 26 64 129 30.23


Spike

Limit:   0.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

LCA • Saint Lucia

BAR
LCA 1

3 25
23

22
25

25
14

25
18

97
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:47 0:25 0:20 0:14 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 2005/22/2014
Ponce, Puerto Rico
Auditorio Juan 'Pachin' Vicens

Match duration:  Start: 14:20  End: 15:55  Total: 1:35
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1 2 Isidore Sancha (L) 9 17 15 41 2.25
2 4 Edward Latoya (OH) 6 3 13 22 1.50
2 7 Hamilton Dania (OH) 6 4 12 22 1.50
4 1 Edward Natalie (OP) 3 6 10 19 0.75
5 6 Casimie Lisa (MB) 2 - 3 5 0.50
6 10 Williams Tyna (MB) 1 - 2 3 0.25
6 12 Wilson Cindy (S) 1 - - 1 0.25
- 8 Lansiquot Jamilla (OH) - - - -
- 9 Noel Dala (OH) - - 2 2
- 3 Edward Tramaine (S) - 8 6 14
- 5 Laurecin Indira (MB) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 40 64 132 7.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 3 33

1 3 Edward Tramaine (S) 3 - 12 15 0.75
2 7 Hamilton Dania (OH) 1 1 13 15 0.25
2 6 Casimie Lisa (MB) 1 2 10 13 0.25
- 2 Isidore Sancha (L) - - - -
- 8 Lansiquot Jamilla (OH) - - - -
- 9 Noel Dala (OH) - - 1 1
- 10 Williams Tyna (MB) - - 3 3
- 12 Wilson Cindy (S) - - 1 1
- 4 Edward Latoya (OH) - 1 11 12
- 5 Laurecin Indira (MB) - 1 7 8
- 1 Edward Natalie (OP) - 3 10 13

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 8 68 81 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

LCA • Saint Lucia

BAR
LCA 1

3 25
23

22
25

25
14

25
18

97
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:47 0:25 0:20 0:14 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 2005/22/2014
Ponce, Puerto Rico
Auditorio Juan 'Pachin' Vicens

Match duration:  Start: 14:20  End: 15:55  Total: 1:35
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1 6 Casimie Lisa (MB) 1 - 1 2 50.00
2 2 Isidore Sancha (L) 25 1 23 49 48.98
3 4 Edward Latoya (OH) 3 - 11 14 21.43
4 1 Edward Natalie (OP) - - 2 2 0.00
4 9 Noel Dala (OH) - - 1 1 0.00
4 10 Williams Tyna (MB) - - 1 1 0.00
- 3 Edward Tramaine (S) - - - -
- 5 Laurecin Indira (MB) - - - -
- 8 Lansiquot Jamilla (OH) - - - -
- 12 Wilson Cindy (S) - - - -
- 7 Hamilton Dania (OH) 3 4 15 22

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 5 54 91 29.67


Reception

Limit:   0.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 3 Edward Tramaine (S) 2 8 105 115 0.50
- 1 Edward Natalie (OP) - - 1 1
- 4 Edward Latoya (OH) - - 1 1
- 5 Laurecin Indira (MB) - - 1 1
- 6 Casimie Lisa (MB) - - 1 1
- 7 Hamilton Dania (OH) - - - -
- 8 Lansiquot Jamilla (OH) - - - -
- 9 Noel Dala (OH) - - - -
- 12 Wilson Cindy (S) - - 5 5
- 2 Isidore Sancha (L) - 1 1 2
- 10 Williams Tyna (MB) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 10 116 128 0.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

LCA • Saint Lucia

BAR
LCA 1

3 25
23

22
25

25
14

25
18

97
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:47 0:25 0:20 0:14 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 2005/22/2014
Ponce, Puerto Rico
Auditorio Juan 'Pachin' Vicens

Match duration:  Start: 14:20  End: 15:55  Total: 1:35
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